ltems for Ktm - Duke 890 R

. Aluminium Mirrors for Honda, * Black € 289,14
SPEALO14NER Ducati, Ktm * Red
SPEAL014R0OS

. Aluminum Mirrors (Couple) « Black €304,51
SPEALO31NER
*« RSC004F Carbon Rear Stand with Forks for  Black €

Bmw, Ktm, Triumph 1.379,82
* TR25N/N Fuel Tank Cap With Rapid Locking « Black/Black € 149,45

for Ktm




* TF25N/N

* RSS007

* RSF008

* RSFO045F

* RSF21F

Fuel Tank Cap With Spin Locking for
Ktm

Height Adjustable Front Stand -
Stainless Steel

Iron Front Stand

Iron rear stand with forks

Iron Rear Stand With Wheels And
Forks

* Black/Black

* Natural

* Black

¢ Black

* Black

€120,17

€129,32

€ 75,40

€ 95,04

€152,13



* STK120 Lateral Reflector Kit (Homologated

E)

* RSFO39F Modular Iron Rear Stand With Forks

And 4 Wheels

. Pair Alluminum Mirrors GEMINI
SPEALO27NER

* RSS005F Stainless Steel Rear Stand with
Forks

* SCVO0O6NER Swing Arm Spools M10 Pitch 1.50
* SCV0O06SIL  for Ktm
* SCVO06ARA

* Gold

¢ Black

* Black

« Natural

 Black
« Silver
e Orange

€9,76

€ 101,99

€289,14

€ 250,10

€31,72



